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Ref. No.: NHPS/Fee Structure/2025-26,/002 Dated: April 8,2025
NILGIRI HILLS PUBLIC SCHOOL
F-01, SECTOR-50, NOIDA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-26
Class Monthly Fee ()

Nursel X 3,250.00

LKG X 3,265.00

X 3,265.00

|l to V 34,425.00

VI to VIII X4,960.00
IX & X X5,865.00

XI & XII Science X5,515.00 |
| XI & XII Humanities 4,790.00

XI & XII Commerce % 5,590.00

1-Optional Subjects: Fee for optional subjects for class XI & XII Science/ Commerce /
Humanities will be charged @%.720/- p.m. for Computer Science/ I.P. and @%.510/- p.m. for

Geography subject.

2- Transportation Fee: Keeping in view the hike in CNG prices and also cost of maintenance
like periodically CNG testing of cylinders for leakage etc., Bus Fee amounting to X.2200/- per
month upto 10 kms and %. 2700/- per month beyond 10 kms in local Noida area will be
charged provided the destination falls in the schedule of school bus route chart.

3- One Time Entry Fee: Admission Fee @ %. 24,000/- will be charged from the new students.

4- Concessions in Composite Fee shall be given to I & subsequent children of the same
parentage (a) Nursery, LKG & UKG . 3,000/- p.a. (b) I to X X. 5,000/~ p.a. (c) XI & XIIX.2,000/-

p.a.

5- The fee structure has been approved by the managing committeee and is effective from
April 1,2025.

f.f,. / A { é,__,..»"’/
SHANTAN{l:J
incipal CHAIRMAN SM |
bl Nilgiri Hills Public School, F-01, Sector-50. Noida

Jilairi Hills Public School
.01 Sector - 50, Noida

W

Y O UR O N LI GHT

NOIDA PUBLIC NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
oo | Y iuoions et
E;ﬁiiﬂm‘%ﬁiﬁﬁ“m " =

UNDER THE

AEGIS OF THE
CHAUDHARY RAIM
CHANDRA CHARITABLE
TRUST (SOCIETY)

ATILAIED 10 CCS UNVERSITY
" RECOGNIIED BY NCIE. IAPUR



